Ekran Kartlari

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat
AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610- Afox 10+ 27,90 USD
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)
AXLE R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AX-R5 Axle 5+ 32,00 USD
230/2GD3P4CDIL)
AFOX R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-2048D3L5) Afox 10+ 32,00 USD
AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610- Afox 3 35,00 USD
2048D3L5)
AFOX R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AFR5220-2048D3L5) Afox 1 35,00 USD
PNY RTX 5090 0C 32GB GDDR7 512Bit Ekran Karti Pny 3 3.049,00 USD
(VCG509032TFXPB1-0)

GAINWARD RTX5090 PHANTOM 32GB GDDR7 512bit Gainward 4 3.099,00 USD
ASUS TUF-RTX5090-32G-GAMING Asus 5+ 3.400,00 USD
MSI GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7 256 Msi 5+ 4.599,00 USD

B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-1024D3L5) Afox 0 33,00 USD

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610- Afox 0 35,00 USD
2048D3L7-V8)

AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-GT610/2GD3P4CDIL) Axle 0 35,00 USD




ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G-EVO 8GB 128BIT VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 Ti GAMING X SLIM WHITE 12G
12GB GDDR6X HMDI DP 192BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X E1 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BIiT

ASUS PROART-RTX4070TI-012G GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
192Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4070TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI
DP 192BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDRX DP HDMI 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI GAMING X SLIM 12G 12GB
GDDR6X DP HDMI 192BiT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4070TI-12G-GAMING GDDR6X HDMI
DP 192BIT

ASUS GEFORCE TUF-RTX4070TI-12G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192BiT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4070TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-LC-RTX5090-32G-GAMING VGA

ASUS TUF GAMING GeForce RTX 5090 TUF-RTX5090-
032G-

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5090-032G-GAMING VGA

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

369,00

.175,00

.199,00

.203,00

.299,00

.299,00

.299,00

.399,00

.424,00

.499,00

.599,00

.989,00

.999,00

.499,00

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



AFOX R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-1024D3L5) Afox 0 35,00 USD



